PTCA BALLOON
Non-Compliant High Pressure PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Works under high pressure with excellent maneuverability
SIMPASS NC/HP
Key Features
Durable and tear-resistant balloon material for successful high-pressure
dilatations at calcified lesions and in-stent restenosis
Real non-compliant feature with controlled balloon growth and accurate
balloon sizes
Minimal balloon longitudinal growth ensures focused dilatation force on the
challenging lesion
Kink-resistant hypotube for better pushability
Balloon
diameter (mm)
Balloon length (mm)
6mm 9mm 12mm 15mm 20mm 25mm 30mm
2.00 SNC20006 SNC20009 SNC20012 SNC20015 SNC20020 SNC20025 SNC20030
2.25 SNC22506 SNC22509 SNC22512 SNC22515 SNC22520 SNC22525 SNC22530
2.50 SNC25006 SNC25009 SNC25012 SNC25015 SNC25020 SNC25025 SNC25030
2.75 SNC27506 SNC27509 SNC27512 SNC27515 SNC27520 SNC27525 SNC27530
3.00 SNC30006 SNC30009 SNC30012 SNC30015 SNC30020 SNC30025 SNC30030
3.25 SNC32506 SNC32509 SNC32512 SNC32515 SNC32520 SNC32525 SNC32530
3.50 SNC35006 SNC35009 SNC35012 SNC35015 SNC35020 SNC35025 SNC35030
4.00 SNC40006 SNC40009 SNC40012 SNC40015 SNC40020 SNC40025 SNC40030
4.50 SNC45006 SNC45009 SNC45012 SNC45015 SNC45020 SNC45025
5.00 SNC50006 SNC50009 SNC50012 SNC50015 SNC50020
RAPID EXCHANGE (RX)
.014”
145
2.01F (Ø 0.67 MM)